
Official Election Results

Alberta Beach reports the following as the official results for the 2013 Municipal Election.
The Organizational Meeting will be held on Tuesday October 29, 2013 at 7:00pm in Council
Chambers where the new Council will be sworn in. The Mayor and Deputy Mayor positions will
be selected at this time.

Councillor: Jim Benedict
Angela Duncan
Tara Elwood
Bill Love
Don McNair

2013 Election Results

Candidate

BENEDICT, JIM

DUNCAN, ANGELA

ELWOOD, TARALYNN

FERLAND, LYNN

FLEMING, HEATHER

FORD, DOUG

HUDON, LOU

LOVE, BILL

MCNAIR, DON

TAYLOR, RUSS

Total Votes Received

226

209

100

86

72

88

67

195

137

84

Estimated Eligible Voters: 750
Actual Voters: 318


