Official Election Results

Alberta Beach reports the following as the official results for the 2013 Municipal Election. The Organizational Meeting will be held on Tuesday October 29, 2013 at 7:00pm in Council Chambers where the new Council will be sworn in. The Mayor and Deputy Mayor positions will be selected at this time.

Councillor: Jim Benedict

Angela Duncan Tara Elwood Bill Love Don McNair

2013 Election Results

Candidate	Total Votes Received
BENEDICT, JIM	226
DUNCAN, ANGELA	209
ELWOOD, TARALYNN	100
ELWOOD, TAKALINN	100
FERLAND, LYNN	86
FLEMING, HEATHER	72
FORD, DOUG	88
HUDON, LOU	67
LOVE, BILL	195
MCNAIR, DON	137
TAYLOR, RUSS	84

Estimated Eligible Voters: 750

Actual Voters: 318